Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Ahearne - (1397698) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
34.39 265
34.76 257
34.76 257
35.01 251
35.38 244
35.50 241
36.63 219
36.84 216
37.24 209
37.47 205
39.12 180
39.50 175
40.30 165
41.35 152
42.35 142
42.62 139
43.45 131
44.12 125
44.45 123
48.65 93
49.52 89
51.06 81
52.35 75

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
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Date

07/10/23
21/10/23
28/10/23
26/11/23
25/03/23
10/06/23
15/10/22
19/11/22
26/03/22
27/11/22
25/06/22
26/11/21
02/10/21
07/05/21
17/07/21
11/07/21
19/06/21
24/11119
12/06/21
01/03/20
13/10/19
30/06/19
25/11/18

Date

Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2023

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2023

2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023
Arthur Blake Memorial Trophy Gala 2023

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational
Wycombe DSC Open L3 Meet 2022

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Maxwell October Meet 2021

Wycombe

Wycombe District

Wycombe

Wycombe District Swimming Club

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Wycombe District

Wycombe District Time Trials

BSBASA Development Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier

Meet

Venue

Ayelsbury
Luton

Hart

High Wycombe
Chiltern

Aqua Vale
Millfield
Guildford
Chilterns Cen
High Wycombe
Maidenhead
High Wycombe
Aylesbury
Wycombe LC
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe Leisure Cent
Wycombe
Wycombe LC
Wycombe
Bracknell
Maidenhead

Wycombe LC

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level
3
Wycombe Dist 3
3
Wycombe Dist 3
3
4
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
0
0
0
0
Wycombe Dist 3
0
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Club Swam Under Level
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35.01
34.76
34.76
34.39
35.50
35.38
37.47
36.84
36.63
39.12
37.24
39.50
40.30
42.35
42.62
43.45
44.45
41.35
48.65
44.12
49.52
51.06
52.35

Copyright 2024

251
257
257
265
241
244
205
216
219
180
209
175
165
142
139
131
123
152
93
125
89
81

75
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26/11/23
28/10/23
21/10/23
07/10/23
10/06/23
25/03/23
27/11/22
19/11/22
15/10/22
25/06/22
26/03/22
26/11/21
02/10/21
17/07/21
11/07/21
19/06/21
12/06/21
07/05/21
01/03/20
24/11119
13/10/19
30/06/19

25/11/18

2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2023

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2023
Maxwell October Meet

Arthur Blake Memorial Trophy Gala 2023
Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023
Wycombe DSC Open L3 Meet 2022

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational
2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Maxwell October Meet 2021

Wycombe District

Wycombe

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Wycombe District

Wycombe

Wycombe District Time Trials

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
BSBASA Development Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier

High Wycombe
Hart

Luton
Ayelsbury
Aqua Vale
Chiltern

High Wycombe
Guildford
Millfield
Maidenhead
Chilterns Cen
High Wycombe
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe Leisure Cent
Wycombe LC
Wycombe LC
Wycombe
Wycombe
Bracknell
Maidenhead

Wycombe LC

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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